
De Veen, Heusden        30 juni 2018

Meeting nr  18390     PATER VANDENBERK   TROFEE blad

pl nr naam cat gebjr club prestatie wind

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=14:09

1 6882 WINTERS LARS             09 GENK 23,44

2 6983 VANSTEENKISTE NIELS      10 AVT  18,69

3 9358 HAUQUIER MITCH           09 GENK 12,47

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:10

Reeks:1

1 3516 VAN HOVE LISA            07 AVT  11,66

2 4416 YILMAZ RANA              07 LOOI 11,78

3 4321 VAN LOO NORE             08 ROBA 13,60

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:20

Reeks:1

1 2035 TRABELSI HAMZA           07 ROBA 13,13

2 50 BOS SIEBE                08 ACHL 13,17

3 758 DERICKX JUUL             08 BREE 13,37

4 185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI 14,06

5 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 14,47

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:20

Reeks:2

1 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           07 AVT  11,69

2 569 VAN SELST DAAN           07 SACN 11,93

3 734 CONVENS MAXIM            08 LOOI 13,06

4 52 DE VOS WARD              08 ACHL 13,32

5 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 13,64

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:20

Reeks:1

1 7549 BENARBIA KENZA           06 AVT  11,68

2 8075 HERMANS LIES             05 SACN 12,65

3 7643 SEGERS HELEEN            06 ATLA 13,31

4 6990 BOS JONI                 06 ACHL 14,23

5 7012 VANROY LORE              06 GENK 14,78

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=14:20

Reeks:2

1 7289 HUTSEBAUT JUTTA          05 AVZK 10,31

2 7362 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 10,61

3 7087 VAN GENECHTEN MARIE      06 LOOI 11,26

4 8451 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  11,36
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80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=14:29

-1 Geen deelnemers          No 00          GP  

verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:37

1 69 JANSSEN KATO             09 GENK 3,37

2 1751 GEUENS LOTTE             09 AVT  3,34

3 71 VAN DIEST STIEN          09 GENK 3,30

4 9961 SLUIJPERS LAURA          09 NA   3,07

5 154 VAN HOVE HANNE           10 AVT  3,03

6 1087 MARTENS LOUISE-MARIE     09 AVT  3,01

7 634 CONVENS FELIEN           10 LOOI 2,98

8 2068 CLUYSEN ZOE              10 AVT  2,82

9 450 VAN HOORN ALKEMA ELIZA   10 AVT  2,76

10 72 VLIEGEN EMMA             10 GENK 2,69

11 260 FOESTERS FEMKE           10 AVT  2,55

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:50

Reeks:1

2 154 VAN HOVE HANNE           10 AVT  11,05

3 260 FOESTERS FEMKE           10 AVT  11,44

4 634 CONVENS FELIEN           10 LOOI 11,55

5 450 VAN HOORN ALKEMA ELIZA   10 AVT  11,60

6 2068 CLUYSEN ZOE              10 AVT  11,86

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=14:50

Reeks:2

1 1087 MARTENS LOUISE-MARIE     09 AVT  10,03

2 71 VAN DIEST STIEN          09 GENK 10,27

3 9961 SLUIJPERS LAURA          09 NA   10,39

4 1751 GEUENS LOTTE             09 AVT  10,47

5 69 JANSSEN KATO             09 GENK 10,48

6 72 VLIEGEN EMMA             10 GENK 11,23

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=14:50

Reeks:1

1 6882 WINTERS LARS             09 GENK 9,81

2 6983 VANSTEENKISTE NIELS      10 AVT  10,01

3 9358 HAUQUIER MITCH           09 GENK 10,82

4 7564 DERICKX TUUR             10 BREE 11,41

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=14:51
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1 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            05 AVT  1,55

2 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             06 AVT  1,30
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kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:00

1 9950 BAERVELDT JOLIE          07 NA   8,59

2 3519 SWINNEN LIEN             08 AVT  7,92

3 3995 BREELS NORA              07 AVT  7,34

4 3452 BERGHS RUNE              07 GENK 7,32

5 3516 VAN HOVE LISA            07 AVT  7,06

6 4416 YILMAZ RANA              07 LOOI 6,20

7 3645 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM      07 AVT  6,04

8 4049 DE RAEDT JANA            07 AVT  5,91

9 4321 VAN LOO NORE             08 ROBA 5,40

10 4304 FONTAINE RYANA           08 AVT  5,02

11 9952 FONTAINE YAMINA          08 NA   4,75

12 3636 FAYED YARA               08 ROBA 4,35

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:10

Reeks:1

1 4304 FONTAINE RYANA           08 AVT  10,15

2 4321 VAN LOO NORE             08 ROBA 10,27

3 9952 FONTAINE YAMINA          08 NA   10,47

4 3636 FAYED YARA               08 ROBA 11,17

4416 YILMAZ RANA              07 LOOI     NG  

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:10

Reeks:2

1 9950 BAERVELDT JOLIE          07 NA   9,48

2 9948 SLUIJPERS KIARA          07 NA   9,93

3 3516 VAN HOVE LISA            07 AVT  9,94

4 3519 SWINNEN LIEN             08 AVT  9,94

5 3553 SIMOëS PAREDES SORAYA    08 LOOI 10,00

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:10

Reeks:3

1 4049 DE RAEDT JANA            07 AVT  8,96

2 3645 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM      07 AVT  9,15

3 3643 FOESTERS LORE            07 AVT  9,17

4 3995 BREELS NORA              07 AVT  9,50

5 3452 BERGHS RUNE              07 GENK 9,81

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=15:13

1 50 BOS SIEBE                08 ACHL 21,85

2 52 DE VOS WARD              08 ACHL 20,74

3 71 EL ALAOUI DIEN           07 GENK 20,46

4 569 VAN SELST DAAN           07 SACN 19,65

5 185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI 18,27

6 85 VAN DIEST NEEL           07 GENK 17,54
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7 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 16,74

8 758 DERICKX JUUL             08 BREE 16,48

9 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           07 ATLA 14,44

10 734 CONVENS MAXIM            08 LOOI 13,53

11 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 13,22

12 9949 HAUQUIER BRIAN           07 NA   13,15

13 2035 TRABELSI HAMZA           07 ROBA 10,26

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=15:17

1 7063 MARIALE ELLE             06 AVT  4,72

2 7362 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 4,55

3 7320 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN 4,44

4 8075 HERMANS LIES             05 SACN 4,41

5 7722 VERSLEGERS MARIE         05 BREE 4,02

6 8094 NOELS GOELE              06 BREE 4,00

7 8451 QUADEN JELKE             05 AVT  3,87

8 7087 VAN GENECHTEN MARIE      06 LOOI 3,64

9 7012 VANROY LORE              06 GENK 3,48

10 6990 BOS JONI                 06 ACHL 2,80

7549 BENARBIA KENZA           06 AVT      GP  

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:17

Reeks:1

1 85 VAN DIEST NEEL           07 GENK 10,02

2 531 VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS    08 AVT  10,12

3 9943 HAQUIER BRIAN            07 NA   10,15

4 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 10,56

5 52 DE VOS WARD              08 ACHL 10,76

6 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           07 ATLA 11,03

7 71 EL ALAOUI DIEN           07 GENK 12,15

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:17

Reeks:2

1 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           07 AVT  9,14

2 50 BOS SIEBE                08 ACHL 9,22

3 185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI 9,56

4 2035 TRABELSI HAMZA           07 ROBA 9,57

5 758 DERICKX JUUL             08 BREE 9,57

6 169 KERFS JONAS              07 AVT  9,60

7 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 9,64

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:35

Reeks:1

1 8094 NOELS GOELE              06 BREE 12,59

2 7549 BENARBIA KENZA           06 AVT  12,92

3 7643 SEGERS HELEEN            06 ATLA 13,28

4 7012 VANROY LORE              06 GENK 13,60

5 6990 BOS JONI                 06 ACHL 14,65
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6 7059 HEYLEN FLEUR             06 AVT  16,75

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=15:35

Reeks:2

1 7362 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 11,94

2 7087 VAN GENECHTEN MARIE      06 LOOI 12,21

3 7320 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN 12,39

4 8075 HERMANS LIES             05 SACN 12,47

5 7722 VERSLEGERS MARIE         05 BREE 12,52

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:35

Reeks:1

1 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            05 AVT  11,09

2 4050 CONVENS TIBO             05 LOOI 11,94

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=15:40

1 634 CONVENS FELIEN           10 LOOI 20,52

2 1751 GEUENS LOTTE             09 AVT  17,58

3 71 VAN DIEST STIEN          09 GENK 17,54

4 2068 CLUYSEN ZOE              10 AVT  13,74

5 154 VAN HOVE HANNE           10 AVT  13,27

6 72 VLIEGEN EMMA             10 GENK 13,03

7 69 JANSSEN KATO             09 GENK 13,00

8 450 VAN HOORN ALKEMA ELIZA   10 AVT  12,34

9 260 FOESTERS FEMKE           10 AVT  11,86

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:42

1 4050 CONVENS TIBO             05 LOOI 9,05

2 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            05 AVT  7,35

3 4202 BREBAN TOM               06 ADD  7,35

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:00

Reeks:1

1 4202 BREBAN TOM               06 ADD  30,83

2 4050 CONVENS TIBO             05 LOOI 24,02

3 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            05 AVT  21,27

4 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             06 AVT  20,85

600 meter                 Ben Dames  Uur=16:05

Reeks:1

1 71 VAN DIEST STIEN          09 GENK 2'14.05

2 634 CONVENS FELIEN           10 LOOI 2'23.97

3 69 JANSSEN KATO             09 GENK 2'30.76
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4 2068 CLUYSEN ZOE              10 AVT  2'37.36

5 72 VLIEGEN EMMA             10 GENK 2'39.97

9961 SLUIJPERS LAURA          09 NA       NG  

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:16

Reeks:1

1 3643 FOESTERS LORE            07 AVT  4,52

2 3645 VAN CAUWENBERGH SAM      07 AVT  4,43

3 3516 VAN HOVE LISA            07 AVT  4,19

4 3452 BERGHS RUNE              07 GENK 4,05

5 4049 DE RAEDT JANA            07 AVT  4,00

6 3995 BREELS NORA              07 AVT  3,85

7 3519 SWINNEN LIEN             08 AVT  3,57

8 9948 SLUIJPERS KIARA          07 NA   3,50

9 3553 SIMOëS PAREDES SORAYA    08 LOOI 3,37

10 4304 FONTAINE RYANA           08 AVT  3,35

11 4321 VAN LOO NORE             08 ROBA 3,16

12 9952 FONTAINE YAMINA          08 NA   2,84

13 3636 FAYED YARA               08 ROBA 2,81

600 meter                 Ben Heren  Uur=16:18

Reeks:1

1 6882 WINTERS LARS             09 GENK 1'57.22

2 6983 VANSTEENKISTE NIELS      10 AVT  2'06.00

3 8538 SAENEN FERDE             10 LOOI 2'12.61

4 9358 HAUQUIER MITCH           09 GENK 2'20.55

5 7672 GABRIELS SIMON           10 BREE 2'21.49

6 8719 CRAESSAERTS CARSTEN      10 AVT  3'00.20

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:38

1 569 VAN SELST DAAN           07 SACN 1,38

2 200 BERTOTTO DARIO           07 AVT  1,25

3 50 BOS SIEBE                08 ACHL 1,20

4 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 1,15

5 185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI 1,15

6 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 1,10

7 954 SEGERS MAARTEN           07 ATLA 1,05

8 734 CONVENS MAXIM            08 LOOI 1,05

8 531 VAN HOORN ALKEMA JENS    08 AVT  1,05

10 52 DE VOS WARD              08 ACHL 1,00

11 9949 HAUQUIER BRIAN           07 NA   1,00

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:44
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1 7320 VERKOYEN APRILL          05 SACN 11,63

2 7063 MARIALE ELLE             06 AVT  10,31

3 7362 VANDERVELDEN KATO        05 SACN 9,82

4 8094 NOELS GOELE              06 BREE 8,91

5 7549 BENARBIA KENZA           06 AVT  7,95

6 7643 SEGERS HELEEN            06 ATLA 6,82

7 6990 BOS JONI                 06 ACHL 5,96

8 7012 VANROY LORE              06 GENK 5,87

9 7059 HEYLEN FLEUR             06 AVT  2,98

verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=16:46

1 6882 WINTERS LARS             09 GENK 3,90

2 6983 VANSTEENKISTE NIELS      10 AVT  3,59

3 9358 HAUQUIER MITCH           09 GENK 3,28

4 8719 CRAESSAERTS CARSTEN      10 AVT  3,05

5 7564 DERICKX TUUR             10 BREE 3,00

6 8538 SAENEN FERDE             10 LOOI 2,86



De Veen, Heusden        30 juni 2018

Meeting nr  18390     PATER VANDENBERK   TROFEE blad

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 7084 ENKELS HANNAH            05 LOOI 3'16.50

2 7319 LAGARDE INDY             06 SACN 3'26.85

3 8001 CARDINAELS MICHELLE      05 BREE 3'37.08

4 7012 VANROY LORE              06 GENK 4'02.24

5 7059 HEYLEN FLEUR             06 AVT  4'20.16

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 4055 LANDUYT ARNE             06 AVT  3'19.05

2 5535 VAN HOOYDONK QUINN       05 AVT  3'23.55

3 4481 DE RAEDT BRAM            05 AVT  3'39.32

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:53

1 71 EL ALAOUI DIEN           07 GENK 8,87

2 569 VAN SELST DAAN           07 SACN 8,66

3 50 BOS SIEBE                08 ACHL 7,28

4 734 CONVENS MAXIM            08 LOOI 7,28

5 185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI 6,93

6 85 VAN DIEST NEEL           07 GENK 6,77

7 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 5,94

8 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 5,63

9 9949 HAUQUIER BRIAN           07 NA   5,29

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:53

Reeks:1

1 9948 SLUIJPERS KIARA          07 NA   3'26.55

2 9950 BAERVELDT JOLIE          07 NA   3'39.86

3 3749 STORMS DORA              08 LOOI 3'40.47

4 3452 BERGHS RUNE              07 GENK 3'47.23

5 3553 SIMOëS PAREDES SORAYA    08 LOOI 3'57.20

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=16:55

Reeks:1

1 2405 ENKELS WARD              07 LOOI 3'23.92

2 2035 TRABELSI HAMZA           07 ROBA 3'25.60

3 1349 PUT NAND                 08 BREE 3'27.15

4 1518 WINTERS RUBEN            07 GENK 3'31.14

5 52 DE VOS WARD              08 ACHL 3'40.01

6 69 CORNELIS TUUR            08 GENK 3'58.67

185 REYNDERS NICK            08 LOOI     NG  

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=16:55

1 3516 VAN HOVE LISA            07 AVT  19,33

2 3519 SWINNEN LIEN             08 AVT  18,40

3 4416 YILMAZ RANA              07 LOOI 17,42

4 4321 VAN LOO NORE             08 ROBA 13,45

5 3995 BREELS NORA              07 AVT  12,75

6 3749 STORMS DORA              08 LOOI 11,55
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7 4049 DE RAEDT JANA            07 AVT  11,43

8 3636 FAYED YARA               08 ROBA 9,54

9 3643 FOESTERS LORE            07 AVT  9,15

10 3452 BERGHS RUNE              07 GENK 6,21

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  Uur=17:04

1 6990 BOS JONI                 06 ACHL 13,29
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